Description

Boat: Bennington 20SVL

NEW 2025 Bennington 20SVL
Call For Price

GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number
Color
Condition
Engine

Contact

Spicer's Boat City

4165 W Houghton Lake Drive
Houghton Lake, MI 48629
Phone: 9893668400

Fax:

Website:

Bennington
2025

20SVL

20SVL
B287496
Luminous Blue
NEW

https://www.spicersboatcity.com


https://www.spicersboatcity.com

	NEW 2025 Bennington 20SVL Call For Price
	Description
	GENERAL INFORMATION
	Contact


